value, all in accordance with the terms set forth above. 
Any damage to satellite dishes

THE MAXIMUM CUMULATIVE AMOUNT WE WILL PAY FOR ALL REPAIRS,
REPLACEMENT AND SHIPPING COSTS FOR ANY AND ALL DAMAGED EQUIPMENT
QUALIFYING UNDER THIS WARRANTY SHALL NOT EXCEED TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND
DOLLARS ($25,000).
Any incidental, consequential, special or other indirect damages are not recoverable under
this warranty. Some states do not allow the exclusion of incidental or consequential
damages, so the foregoing limitation may not apply to you. If the connected equipment is